DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE LITTLE CHOCOLATE SHOP LIMITED
LITTLE COMPTON GARAGE LIMITED
LITTLE COWBOYS AND ANGELS LIMITED
LITTLECROFT RESIDENTIAL HOMES LTD.
LITTLE CUP CAKES LIMITED

LITTLE CUP CAKES LIMITED

LITTLE CUP CAKES LIMITED

LITTLE DARLINGS DAY NURSERY LIMITED
LITTLE DENE LIMITED

THE LITTLE DRUMMER LIMITED

THE LITTLE DRUMMER LIMITED

THE LITTLE ENGLISH COMPANY LIMITED
THE LITTLE ENGLISH SCHOOL LIMITED
THE LITTLE EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED
LITTLE EXPECTATIONS LTD

THE LITTLE FAMILY COMPANY LIMITED
LITTLE FOODIES LIMITED

LITTLEGARTH SCHOOL LIMITED
LITTLEGARTH SCHOOL LIMITED

LITTLE GAYNES REST HOME LIMITED
LITTLE GEM ESTATES LIMITED

LITTLE GEM HAGLEY LIMITED

LITTLE GEM LULU LIMITED

LITTLE GEM MARCH LTD

LITTLE GEMS CHILDCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

LITTLE GLEBE HOUGHTON MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LITTLE GLEBE HOUGHTON MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LITTLE GLEBE HOUGHTON MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LITTLE GRANGE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LITTLEHAMPTON BOOK SERVICES LIMITED
LITTLEHAMPTON BOOK SERVICES LIMITED
LITTLE HARBOUR ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LITTLE HOUGHTON ESTATES LIMITED
LITTLE IMAGE LTD

LITTLE JACK'S FARM & GARDEN CENTRE
LIMITED

LITTLE JACK'S FARM & GARDEN CENTRE
LIMITED

LITTLEJOHN CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

THE LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE LIMITED

THE LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE LIMITED
LITTLE LIVES PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE LITTLE LOTTERY LIMITED

LITTLE MAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
LITTLE MOLE LIMITED

LITTLE MONKEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LITTLE NORTHWICK PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE LITTLE OAK LIMITED

LITTLE OAK PROPERTIES LIMITED

04460009
06783223
05773552
02785282
06427009
06427009
06427009
03514654
01756516
07127406
07127406
06441223
06534495
05056340
06563078
04686952
05435141
01141073
01141073
02699991
03597664
03752541
04334045
03602509
05777306

02117188

02117188

02117188

06601411
00250744
00250744
04963742

00902204
03032926
06514265

06514265

04138491

07127159
07127159
06229270
05440313
07119118
05114795
04986969
01606019

04808259
03391709
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13/01/2010
17/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010

16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010

19/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010

15/01/2010
13/01/2010

15/01/2010
15/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
14/01/2010

THE LITTLE CHOCOLATE SHOP LIMITED

LITTLE PARIS HAIRCARE LIMITED

LITTLE PARIS HAIRCARE LIMITED

LITTLE PARK MANAGEMENT (1996)
LIMITED

LITTLE PARK MANAGEMENT (1996)
LIMITED

LITTLE PEOPLES NURSERY
(PORTSMOUTH) LIMITED

LITTLE PEOPLES NURSERY
(PORTSMOUTH) LIMITED

THE LITTLE PUDDING COMPANY LTD

LITTLE SCHOLARS LIMITED

THE LITTLE SCHOOL DAYCARE LIMITED

THE LITTLE SHED LTD

THE LITTLE SHED LTD

LITTLE STARS CHILDREN'S DAY
NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLE STARS (UK) LIMITED

LITTLE STARS (UK) LIMITED

LITTLE STARS (UK) LIMITED

LITTLESTONE TRUST COMPANY LIMITED

LITTLE SUPERSTARS SPORTS CLUB
(FRANCHISING) LIMITED

LITTLE SUPERSTARS SPORTS CLUB
(FRANCHISING) LIMITED

LITTLE SWIM ACADEMY LIMITED

LITTLE THEATRE (GATESHEAD)
LIMITED (THE)

LITTLETHORPE DRIVING LTD.

THE LITTLETON ARMS HOTEL LTD

THE LITTLETON ARMS HOTEL LTD

LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY LIMITED

THE LITTLE VENICE CLEANING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LITTLE VENICE CLEANING COMPANY
LIMITED

LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED

LITTLEWICK GREEN MONTESSORI SCHOOL
LIMITED

THE LITTLE WING TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

LITTLE WONDER TELEVISION LIMITED

LITTLE WOODLAND PROPERTY LIMITED

LITTLE WORLD TRAINING LIMITED

LITTLE WORLD TRAINING LIMITED

LITTLE WORLD TRAINING LIMITED

LITTLE ZEUS RESTAURANTS LTD

THE LITTMAN LIBRARY OF JEWISH
CIVILISATION

LITTON LAKE LTD

04460009
04569971
04569971
03226366

03226366

07129412

07129412

07086277
04291454
04967940
06048282
06048282
06535176

06466968
06466968
06466968
00064316
07128201

07128201

06696221
00464068

06570075
06057398
06057398
04634115
04634115
04634115
03877683

03877683

04560471
04560471
04560471
04560471
02402500

05717974

05371786
03968364
06430708
06430708
06430708
06784020
02448795

07126547

(E1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C2)

(C2)

19/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010

14/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
16/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010

18/01/2010

13/01/2010
16/01/2010

15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010

13/01/2010

13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010

16/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010

15/01/2010



