DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE LITTLE CHOCOLATE SHOP LIMITED	04460009	(D1)	13/01/2010	THE LITTLE CHOCOLATE SHOP LIMITED	04460009	(E1)	19/01/2010
LITTLE COMPTON GARAGE LIMITED	06783223	(D2)	17/01/2010	LITTLE PARIS HAIRCARE LIMITED	04569971	(D2)	18/01/2010
LITTLE COWBOYS AND ANGELS LIMITED	05773552	(D1)	16/01/2010	LITTLE PARIS HAIRCARE LIMITED	04569971	(C3)	18/01/2010
LITTLECROFT RESIDENTIAL HOMES LTD.	02785282	(D1)	19/01/2010	LITTLE PARK MANAGEMENT (1996)	03226366	(C2)	19/01/2010
LITTLE CUP CAKES LIMITED	06427009	(D2)	13/01/2010	LIMITED			
LITTLE CUP CAKES LIMITED	06427009	(C3)	13/01/2010	LITTLE PARK MANAGEMENT (1996)	03226366	(C2)	19/01/2010
LITTLE CUP CAKES LIMITED	06427009	(D1)	13/01/2010	LIMITED			
LITTLE DARLINGS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	03514654	. ,	19/01/2010	LITTLE PEOPLES NURSERY	07129412	(B1)	19/01/2010
LITTLE DENE LIMITED	01756516	. ,	16/01/2010	(PORTSMOUTH) LIMITED			
THE LITTLE DRUMMER LIMITED	07127406	. ,	16/01/2010		07129412	(C1)	19/01/2010
THE LITTLE DRUMMER LIMITED	07127406	. ,	16/01/2010	(PORTSMOUTH) LIMITED			
THE LITTLE ENGLISH COMPANY LIMITED	06441223	. ,	18/01/2010	THE LITTLE PUDDING COMPANY LTD	07086277	, ,	14/01/2010
THE LITTLE ENGLISH SCHOOL LIMITED	06534495	` '	16/01/2010	LITTLE SCHOLARS LIMITED	04291454	. ,	15/01/2010
THE LITTLE EVENTS COMPANY LIMITED	05056340	. ,	14/01/2010	THE LITTLE SCHOOL DAYCARE LIMITED	04967940	. ,	13/01/2010
LITTLE EXPECTATIONS LTD	06563078	. ,	15/01/2010	THE LITTLE SHED LTD	06048282	. ,	14/01/2010
THE LITTLE FAMILY COMPANY LIMITED	04686952	. ,	18/01/2010	THE LITTLE SHED LTD	06048282	, ,	14/01/2010
LITTLE FOODIES LIMITED	05435141	. ,	19/01/2010	LITTLE STARS CHILDREN'S DAY	06535176	(DI)	16/01/2010
LITTLEGARTH SCHOOL LIMITED	01141073	. ,	15/01/2010	NURSERY LIMITED	06466060	(20)	10/01/0010
LITTLEGARTH SCHOOL LIMITED	01141073	. ,	15/01/2010	LITTLE STARS (UK) LIMITED	06466968	. ,	19/01/2010
LITTLE GAYNES REST HOME LIMITED	02699991	. ,	16/01/2010	LITTLE STARS (UK) LIMITED	06466968	. ,	19/01/2010
LITTLE GEM ESTATES LIMITED	03597664	, ,	14/01/2010 14/01/2010	LITTLE STARS (UK) LIMITED	06466968	. ,	19/01/2010 19/01/2010
LITTLE GEM HAGLEY LIMITED LITTLE GEM LULU LIMITED	03752541 04334045	` '	14/01/2010	LITTLESTONE TRUST COMPANY LIMITED LITTLE SUPERSTARS SPORTS CLUB	00064316 07128201	, ,	18/01/2010
LITTLE GEM MARCH LTD	03602509	. ,	18/01/2010	(FRANCHISING) LIMITED	0/120201	(DI)	10/01/2010
LITTLE GEM MARCH LID	05777306	. ,		LITTLE SUPERSTARS SPORTS CLUB	07128201	(C1)	18/01/2010
LIMITED	03777306	(DI)	14/01/2010	(FRANCHISING) LIMITED	0/120201	(CI)	10/01/2010
LITTLE GLEBE HOUGHTON MANAGEMENT	02117188	(C3)	16/01/2010	LITTLE SWIM ACADEMY LIMITED	06696221	(C2)	13/01/2010
LIMITED	02117100	(03)	10/01/2010	LITTLE THEATRE (GATESHEAD)	00464068	, ,	16/01/2010
LITTLE GLEBE HOUGHTON MANAGEMENT	02117188	(D2)	16/01/2010	LIMITED (THE)	00101000	(DI)	10/01/2010
LIMITED	02117100	(52)	10/01/2010	LITTLETHORPE DRIVING LTD.	06570075	(D1)	15/01/2010
LITTLE GLEBE HOUGHTON MANAGEMENT	02117188	(C3)	16/01/2010	THE LITTLETON ARMS HOTEL LTD	06057398	. ,	18/01/2010
LIMITED	02117100	(00)	10/01/2010	THE LITTLETON ARMS HOTEL LTD	06057398	` '	18/01/2010
LITTLE GRANGE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06601411	(D1)	19/01/2010	LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY LIMITED	04634115	, ,	14/01/2010
LITTLEHAMPTON BOOK SERVICES LIMITED	00250744	. ,	15/01/2010	LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY LIMITED	04634115		14/01/2010
LITTLEHAMPTON BOOK SERVICES LIMITED	00250744	(C2)	15/01/2010	LITTLE TREASURES NURSERY LIMITED	04634115	(C3)	14/01/2010
LITTLE HARBOUR ESTATE MANAGEMENT	04963742	(D2)	19/01/2010	THE LITTLE VENICE CLEANING COMPANY	03877683		13/01/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED			
LITTLE HOUGHTON ESTATES LIMITED	00902204	(D1)	19/01/2010	THE LITTLE VENICE CLEANING COMPANY	03877683	(D2)	13/01/2010
LITTLE IMAGE LTD	03032926	(D1)	16/01/2010	LIMITED			
LITTLE JACK'S FARM & GARDEN CENTRE	06514265	(C3)	15/01/2010	LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	04560471	(D2)	13/01/2010
LIMITED				LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	04560471	(C3)	13/01/2010
LITTLE JACK'S FARM & GARDEN CENTRE	06514265	(C3)	15/01/2010	LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	04560471	(E1)	13/01/2010
LIMITED				LITTLEWAYS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	04560471	(C3)	13/01/2010
LITTLEJOHN CORPORATE SERVICES	04138491	(D2)	13/01/2010	LITTLEWICK GREEN MONTESSORI SCHOOL	02402500	(D1)	19/01/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED			
THE LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE LIMITED	07127159	. ,	15/01/2010	THE LITTLE WING TRADING COMPANY	05717974	(D1)	19/01/2010
THE LITTLE LIGHTHOUSE LIMITED	07127159	. ,	15/01/2010	LIMITED			
LITTLE LIVES PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	06229270	` '	19/01/2010	LITTLE WONDER TELEVISION LIMITED	05371786	' '	16/01/2010
THE LITTLE LOTTERY LIMITED	05440313	. ,		LITTLE WOODLAND PROPERTY LIMITED	03968364		14/01/2010
LITTLE MAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	07119118	. ,		LITTLE WORLD TRAINING LIMITED	06430708		18/01/2010
LITTLE MOLE LIMITED	05114795			LITTLE WORLD TRAINING LIMITED	06430708		18/01/2010
LITTLE MONKEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04986969			LITTLE WORLD TRAINING LIMITED	06430708		18/01/2010
LITTLE NORTHWICK PARK MANAGEMENT	01606019	(D1)	19/01/2010	LITTLE ZEUS RESTAURANTS LTD	06784020		18/01/2010
LIMITED	04000050	(F1)	10/01/0010	THE LITTMAN LIBRARY OF JEWISH	02448795	(D2)	13/01/2010
THE LITTLE OAK LIMITED	04808259	(DT)	19/01/2010	CIVILISATION			
LITTLE OAK PROPERTIES LIMITED	03391709	/ D 1 \	1 4 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 0	LITTON LAKE LTD	07126547	/D1\	15/01/2010